
Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Total

PAR 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 54

Distance 264 240 315 402 291 333 222 399 300 192 267 276 354 330 318 195 267 210 5175

+/-

Expo Park
Disc Golf Course

For the enjoyment of all, please respect public property and follow these regulations:

 The Disc Golf Course can be used from 5:00 am to 11:00 pm daily.
 The Disc Golf Course is on a first come basis unless otherwise posted.
 Public Events, tournaments and/or amplified sound are by permit only, please call (303) 739-7160
 Follow all City of Aurora Parks Rules and Regulations. For a complete list of regulations or general information,  
 please call (303) 739-7160

 Object of the Game: Complete the course in the least number of throws.
 Tee Shot: Players must throw from the established tee pads.
 Other Shots: The forward most foot, at the time of release, must be placed where the disc previously landed.
 Putts: The disc must remain within the chains or in the basket to complete the hole.
 Out of Bounds: If a disc lands on or across a walkway, creek or in a body of water, it is considered Out of  
 Bounds. A penalty stroke is added to the player’s score.
 Etiquette: The player furthest from the basket should throw first. Do not distract players when they are throwing.  
 Do not throw the disc when others are in the way of your shot. Do not be overtly loud or use profanity while on  
 the course. Respect the pedestrians, bikers and all other park users at Expo Park.

R u l e s  o f  P l a y

3

4

5

7

15

16

8

9

10
11

13

14

1

E
U

NEVA A
DE

M
AL

A .E

OPXE .E
E

U
NEVA 

N
OITIS

LI
AR

T

Practice

Basket

Parking

12

EXPO
CENTER

6

17
18

ENIL

ER  LANAC
G

LANOI

HGIH

Parking

2

N

To
Havana St.

City of Aurora
Parks, Recreation &
Open Space (PROS)
The Quality of Life Department


