

## Expo Park Disc Golf Course



For the enjoyment of all, please respect public property and follow these regulations:

The Disc Golf Course can be used from 5:00 am to 11:00 pm daily.

The Disc Golf Course is on a first come basis unless otherwise posted.

Public Events, tournaments and/or amplified sound are by permit only, please call (303) 739-7160

Follow all City of Aurora Parks Rules and Regulations. For a complete list of regulations or general information, please call (303) 739-7160

Player	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	Total	+/-
ı idye.	-			'		_		_					15						Total	' '
Distance	264	240	315	402	291	333	222	399	300	192	267	276	354	330	318	195	267	210	5175	
PAR	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	54	

## Rules of Play

**Object of the Game:** Complete the course in the least number of throws.

**Tee Shot:** Players must throw from the established tee pads.

Other Shots: The forward most foot, at the time of release, must be placed where the disc previously landed.

**Putts:** The disc must remain within the chains or in the basket to complete the hole.

**Out of Bounds:** If a disc lands on or across a walkway, creek or in a body of water, it is considered Out of Bounds. A penalty stroke is added to the player's score.

**Etiquette:** The player furthest from the basket should throw first. Do not distract players when they are throwing. Do not throw the disc when others are in the way of your shot. Do not be overtly loud or use profanity while on the course. Respect the pedestrians, bikers and all other park users at Expo Park.

